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Price
2.95 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.79% (0.08)

AU000000WGX6
WGX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,559 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.93 AUD (16,421)
2.96 AUD (37,734)
2.94 AUD

2.96 AUD

2.885 AUD

2.87 AUD

2.92988 AUD
4,390,883
12,859,436.68
3,263

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.00

2.50 ﬂqﬂ

2.00 V

L.50

L.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WGX6&ID_NOTATION=175465865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74f6ed66daf0160bc6cfd30a84e0753e97bc41fdb505551f686f146700fad5ae&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f0f42ad46a9d5cdf&time=1724020246&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e19d539ea299e07e571446382fdeb952659cd8211e80f8422e9e349efecf3db&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c64bc9fa0d1ea9e4&time=1724020246&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=959edebea503bf7e23675dcc7a18ce5533ffe9f385023b1b0954fc0de854b643&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07f5c14b5eb073b59&time=1724020246&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91ba5f43ffa708684f8d0110d4f264421caada852035188511a09fa4609c55d0&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0c85361971bf9e2c&time=1724020246&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ddd2abc514b1b35353725abb2684e56f4c99939f1e44f5a652312fba3dc1e5d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e6dff9614bbe8254&time=1724020246&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 08:10:11

Price
2.95 AUD
Difference (] 2.79% (0.08)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000WGX6
Symbol WGX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,559 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.93 AUD (16,421)
Ask (Ask size) 2.96 AUD (37,734)
Open 2.94 AUD
High 2.96 AUD
Low 2.885 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.87 AUD
VWAP 2.92988 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,390,883
Trading volume 12,859,436.68
Number of trades 3,263
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +54.05% +109.96% +68.57%
Perf (abs.) +1.04 +1.55 +1.20
Beta 1.01 0.87 0.91
Volatility 57.22 50.49 55.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 1.774 EUR
16
Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/08/ 22:00 2.70 CAD
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 1.757 EUR
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:12 1.743 EUR
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 09:56 1.785 EUR

2.92 AUD (6,738,694
2.71 AUD (6,351,057
2.42 AUD (5,095,641
2.17 AUD (3,430,646
3.05 AUD (2024/08/13
1.80 AUD (2024/02/27
3.05 AUD (2024/08/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.35 AUD (2023/08/17)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.05 16
4.95 2,211
0.01 4
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=175465865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176591084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=471889828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183849421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379934525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176191517

WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

16

2024/08/ 21:57 1.97 USD 0.22
16

2024/08/ 19:30 1.726 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 21:46 1.773 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 2.95 AUD 12.86
16

50

11

3,263
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187851589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187851589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054632

WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

© SPARTAN -

Contact Details
SPARTAN RESOURCES

Colin Street, Level 1 41-47 6872 West Perth
Telefon: +61 8 9481 3434

Fax: +61 8 9481 0411

E-mail: admin@spartan1.com.au
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mailto:admin@spartan1.com.au
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